
RIVERDALE COLLEGIATE INSTITUTE 
 

SCHOOL SCHEDULE 
 2020/2021 

 
 

Quad 1 
Thursday September 17, 2020 - Tuesday November 17, 2020  
Exam Days - Wednesday November 18, 2020 & Thursday November 19, 2020  
 

Quad 2  
Monday November 23, 2020 – Tuesday February 2, 2021  
Exam Days - Wednesday February 3, 2021 & Thursday February 4, 2021  
 

Quad 3  
Monday February 8, 2021 – Tuesday April 20, 2021 
Exam Days - Wednesday April 21, 2021 & Thursday April 22, 2021 
 

Quad 4 
Friday April 23, 2021 – Wednesday June 23, 2021  
Exam Days – Thursday June 24, 2021, Friday June 25, 2021 & Monday June 28, 2021 
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Time 
Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Day 4 

Cohort A Cohort B Cohort A Cohort B Cohort A Cohort B Cohort A Cohort B 

Period 1 
8:45 – 12:30 

 
TEACHER LED 

Course 1 

Block 1A 
  

Course 1 

Block 1B 
Course 2 

Block 2A 
  

Course 2 

Block 2B 

Period 1a 
8:45 – 12:30 

 
INDEPENDENT 

 
Course 1 

Block 1BX 
*AT HOME 

Course 1 

Block 1AX 
*AT HOME 

  
Course 2 

Block 2BX 
*AT HOME 

Course 2 

Block 2AX 
*AT HOME 

 

Lunch 
12:30 – 2:00 

Student Dismissal (return home/lunch) 

Period 2 
2:00 – 3:15 

 
TEACHER LED 

VIRTUAL 

Course 2 

Block 2AB 
*AT HOME 

Course 1 

Block 1AB 
*AT HOME 



 

 

 Deadline to Request Switch Date Switch is Effective 

 Before October 15, 2020 @ 4pm Quad 2 start - November 23, 2020 

 Before January 5, 2021 @ 4pm Quad 3 start - February 8, 2021 

 Before March 23, 2021 @ 4pm Quad 4 start - April 23, 2021 

 


